DenverMunicipalBand2022-2023

Fri Jun 3, 2022

6:30pm - 8pm Free Concert-City Park-Concert Band

Where: City Park, Denver, CO, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Sun Jun 5, 2022

6pm - 8pm Free Concert-City Park Jazz- Jazz Combo

Where: City Park, Denver, CO, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Sat Jun 18, 2022

5pm - 6:30pm Free Concert-Platt Park-Brass Quintet

Where: Platt Park, Denver, CO 80210, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Sun Jun 26, 2022

12:30pm - 2pm Free Concert-Wash Park-Jazz Combo

Where: Washington Park, Denver, CO, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Fri Jul 1, 2022

7pm - 8:30pm Free Concert-Cranmer Park-Concert Band

Where: Cranmer Park, 4501 E 1st Ave, Denver, CO 80220, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Mon Jul 4, 2022

11am - 12:30pm Free Concert-Wash Park Boathouse-Brass Quintet

Where: Washington Park, Denver, CO, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

7pm - 8:15pm Free Concert-Wash Park Meadow-Concert Band

Where: Washington Park, Denver, CO, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Fri Jul 8, 2022

7pm - 8:15pm Free Concert-Cheesman Park-Concert Band

Where: Cheesman Park, Denver, CO, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Sat Jul 9, 2022

7:30pm - 8:45pm Free Concert-Southmoor Park-Concert Band

Where: Southmoor Park, 3551 S Poplar St, Denver, CO 80224, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Sun Jul 17, 2022

6pm - 8:45pm Free Concert-Wash Park-Concert Band & Colo Honor Band

Where: Washington Park, Denver, CO, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com



DenverMunicipalBand2022-2023

Mon Jul 18, 2022

11am - 12:30pm
Mayor Hancock's State of the City Address-Free-with DMB
Brass Quintet

Where: Montbello Recreation Center, 15555 E 53rd Ave, Denver, CO 80239, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Sat Jul 23, 2022

7:30pm - 8:45pm Free Concert-Harvey Park-Concert Band

Where: Harvey Park, Denver, CO, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Tue Aug 2, 2022

6pm - 7:30pm Free Concert-Pinecrest Village Park-10 piece brass band

Where: Pinecrest Village Park, 5300 W Lehigh Ave, Denver, CO 80235, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Thu Aug 4,
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Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Sun Aug 7, 2022

7pm - 8:45pm Free Concert-Wash Park Meadow-Jazz Band

Where: Washington Park, Denver, CO, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Fri Aug 12, 2022

7pm - 8:30pm Free Concert-Western Welcome Week-Concert Band

Where: Sterne Park, 5800 S Spotswood St, Littleton, CO 80120, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Thu Aug 18, 2022

6:30pm - 8pm Free Concert-Central Park North Green-Jazz Band

Where:

Central Park Boulevard, Conservatory Green at Stapleton, Central Park Blvd, Denver,
CO 80238, USA

Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Fri Aug 19, 2022

7pm - 8:30pm Free Concert-Bates & Hobart Park-Jazz Band

Where: Bates and Hobart Park, 6000 W Bates Ave, Denver, CO 80227, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Sat Aug 20, 2022

11am - 12pm Free Concert-Bible Park-Jazz Band

Where: James A. Bible Park, 6802 E Yale Ave, Denver, CO 80224, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com



DenverMunicipalBand2022-2023

6:30pm - 8pm Free Concert-Platt Park-Brass Quintet

Where: Platt Park, Denver, CO 80210, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Sun Aug 21, 2022

4pm - 5:30pm Free Concert-Genesee Park-Brass Quintet

Where: Genesee Park, 26771 Genesee Ln, Golden, CO 80401, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Sat Aug 27, 2022

6pm - 7:30pm Free Concert-Mayfair Park-Jazz Band

Where: Mayfair Park, Denver, CO 80220, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Sat Sep 3, 2022

6pm - 7:15pm Free Concert-Central Park South Green-Concert Band

Where: Founders' Green, 7601 29th Ave, Denver, CO 80238, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Sat Sep 10, 2022

6:30pm - 8pm Free Concert-Pulaski Park-Jazz Band

Where: Pulaski Park, 3300 E Bayaud Ave, Denver, CO 80209, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Sat Sep 17, 2022

4pm - 5pm Free Concert-Southwest Rec Center-Brass Quintet

Where: Southwest Recreation Center, 9200 W Saratoga PI, Denver, CO 80123, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com

Mon Sep 26, 2022

7pm - 8:30pm Jazz Band Concert-Dazzle@Baur's

Where: Dazzle Denver, 1512 Curtis Street, Denver, CO 80202, USA
Calendar: denvermunicipalband@gmail.com



